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Varsity Girls Gold 

Randomized 
  

1. Tahoma 
2. Lake Stevens 
3. Woodinville 
4. Lincoln (Seattle) 
5. Ellensburg 
6. Ferndale 
7. Stadium 
8. West Seattle 
9. Annie Wright 
10. Oak Bay 
11. Mount Vernon 
12. Liberty (Issaquah) 
13. Sehome 
14. Glenlyon Norfolk 
15. Curtis 
16. Mount Douglas 
17. Glacier Peak 
18. Redmond 
19. Federal Way 
20. Squalicum 
21. Valley Christian 
22. North Creek 
23. Corvallis 
24. Stanwood 
25. Juanita 
26. Chief Sealth 
27. Torrey Pines 
28. Ingraham 

Alphabetized By School 
 
9. Annie Wright 
36. Bellevue Christian 
30. Bellingham 
29. Bothell 
26. Chief Sealth 
23. Corvallis 
15. Curtis 
32. Ecole Salish 
5. Ellensburg 
19. Federal Way 
6. Ferndale 
17. Glacier Peak 
14. Glenlyon Norfolk 
28. Ingraham 
25. Juanita 
33. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 
2. Lake Stevens 
12. Liberty (Issaquah) 
4. Lincoln (Seattle) 
16. Mount Douglas 
11. Mount Vernon 
22. North Creek 
10. Oak Bay 
18. Redmond 
13. Sehome 
34. Shorecrest 
31. Shorewood 
35. Skyline 
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29. Bothell 
30. Bellingham 
31. Shorewood 
32. Ecole Salish 
33. Juneau-Douglas Yadaa.at Kale 
34. Shorecrest 
35. Skyline 
36. Bellevue Christian 

20. Squalicum 
7. Stadium 
24. Stanwood 
1. Tahoma 
27. Torrey Pines 
21. Valley Christian 
8. West Seattle 
3. Woodinville 

 


